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PARTICIPANT LIST

Jessica Barry Denis Bergeron
Mid-Hudson Energy Smart Communities Energy Program Division
3 Field Court, 2nd Floor Maine Public Utilities Commission
Kingston, NY  12401 18 State House Station
Tel 845-331-2238 Augusta, ME  04333-0018
Fax 845-331-2486 Tel 207-287-1366
Email jessicabarry@planet-save.com Fax 207-287-

Email denis.bergeron@maine.gov
Joseph Barry
Central New York Energy Smart Communities Erin L. Bralich
City Hall - Room 419 Vermont Department of Public Service
233 East Washington Street Energy Efficiency Division
Syracuse, NY  13202 112 State Street
Tel 315-448-8054 Montpelier, VT  05620-2601
Fax 315-448-8008 Tel 802-828-4009
Email barryj@sunyocc.edu Fax 802-828-2342

Email erin.bralich@state.vt.us
Shirley Bartlett
Maine Public Utilities Commission Lynn Cebula
Energy Program Division Southern Tier Energy Smart Communities
59 State House Station 375 State Street
August, ME  04333=0059 Binghamton, NY  13901
Tel 207-624-7495 Tel 607-724-1327 x207
Fax 207-287-8461 Fax 607-724-1194
Email shirley.bartlett@maine.gov Email sterpdb@stny.rr.com

Douglas Baston Bob Cerio
Rebuild America Warwick Public Schools
18 Sheepscot Road 150 Draper Avenue
Alna, ME  04535 Warwick, RI  02886
Tel 207-882-7221 Tel 401-734-3219 x320
Fax 207-882-4194 Fax 401 734-3214
Email dcbaston@aol.com Email cerior@wpsadmin.org
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Isabell Berger Lori Clark
Western New York Smart Communities NYSERDA
95 Franklin Street, Room 1077 17 Columbia Circle
Buffalo, NY  14202 Albany, NY  12203-6399
Tel 716-858-6430 Tel 518-862-1090
Fax 716-858-7713 Fax 518-862-1091
Email bergeri@bflo.co.erie.ny.us Email lac@nyserda.org

Dennis Clough Mark DeChiro
Aspen System Corporation Capital/Saratoga Energy Smart Communities
14 Wrightson Avenue 126 State Street, 3rd Floor
Easton, MD  21601 Albany, NY  12207
Tel 410-822-3711 Tel 518-432-6400 x249
Fax 240-359-8326 Fax 518-432-1383
Email dclough@rebuild.org Email dechiro@eba-nys.org

Pat Condon Scott Durkee
Dept. of Admin/Central Services Division Massachusetts Div. of Energy Resources
Rhode Island State Energy Office 70 Franklin Street, 7th Floor
One Capital Hill Boston, MA  02110-1313
Providence, RI  02908-5850 Tel 617-727-1991 x156
Tel 401-222-3370 Fax 617-727-0030
Fax 401-222-1260 Email scott.durkee@state.ma.us
Email patc@gw.doa.state.ri.us

Donna Gindes
Patrice Courtney US Department of Energy
Mid-Hudson Energy Smart Communities JFK Federal Building, Suite 675
3 Field Court, 2nd Floor Boston, MA  02203
Kingston, NY  12401 Tel 617-565-9714
Tel 845-331-2238 Fax 617-565-9723
Fax 845-331-2486 Email donna.gindes@ee.doe.gov
Email patcourt@aol.com

Sharon Griffith
Cyane Dandridge NYSERDA
Strategic Energy Innovations 485 Seventh Ave., Suite 1006
185 N. Redwood Drive, Suite 188 New York, NY  10018
San Rafael, CA  94903 Tel 212-971-5342 x3010
Tel 415-507-2184 Fax 212-971-5349
Fax 415-507-1975 Email smg@nyserda.org
Email cyane@seiinc.org
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Bernie Davis Cindy Gunn
46 Cressey Brook Road Rebuild America
Contoocook, NH  03229 3 Ledge Circle
Tel 603-753-6561 Concord, NH  03301
Email berndavis@netscape.net Tel 603-224-7110

Fax 603-224-7110
Email cgunn@aspensys.com

Greg Davoren
U.S. Department of Energy Anne Heidenreich
Boston Regional Office North Country Energy Smart Communities
JFK Federal Building, Suite 675 325 North Woods Road
Boston, MA  02203 Hermon, NY  13652-3171
Tel 617-565-9706 Tel 315-379-0959
Fax 617-565-9723 Fax 315-379-0959
Email greg.davoren@hq.doe.gov Email ces@northnet.org

Iris LaLuz Gary O'Connell
New York City Energy Smart Communities NH Dept. of Administrative Services
555 Bergen Avenue Division of Plant & Property Management
Bronx, NY  10455 25 Capitol Street
Tel 718-732-7603 State House Annex, Room 215C
Email ilaluz@sobro.org Concord, NH  03301-6312

Tel 603-271-2698
Kenneth Liss Fax 603-271-2700
Resource Center for Philanthropy Email goconnell@admin.state.nh.us
Associated Grant Makers
55 Court Street, Suite 520 Andy Perchlik
Boston, MA  01208 Renewable Energy VT
Tel 617-426-2606 x16 PO Box 1036
Fax 617-426-2840 Montpelier, VT  05601
Email kliss@agmconnect.org Tel 802-229-0099

Fax 802-279-0471
Kim Lundgren Email perchlik@REVermont.org
City of Medford Dept. of Public Works
City Hall - Room 304 John Ruckes
85 George P. Hassett Drive State of Connecticut
Medford, MA  02155 Office of Policy & Management PDPD
Tel 781-393-2421 450 Capitol Avenue, MS#52 ENR
Fax 781-393-2422 Hartford, CT  06106-1308
Email klundgren@medford.org Tel 860-418-6384

Fax 860-418-6495
Email john.ruckes@po.state.ct.us
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Jennifer May
Potomac Communications Group Hugh Saussy
2025 M Street NW, Suite 350 US Department of Energy
Washington, DC  20036 JFK Federal Building, Suite 675
Tel 202-466-7391 Boston, MA  02203
Fax 202-429-0365 Tel 617-565-9700
Email jmay@PCGPR.com Fax 617-565-9723

Email hugh.saussy@hq.doe.gov
Eileen McHugh
Massachusetts Div. of Energy Resources Rodger J. Smith
70 Franklin Street, 7th Floor City of Syracuse Economic Development
Boston, MA  02110-1313 233 East Washington Street, Suite 312
Tel 617-727-1991 x205 Syracuse, NY  13202
Fax 617-727-0030 Tel 315-448-8062
Email eileen.mchugh@state.ma.us Fax 315-448-8036

Email rjsmith@edsyracuse.com

Dan Strout
US Department of Energy
JFK Federal Building, Suite 675
Boston, MA  02203
Tel 617.565.9707
Fax 617-565-9723
Email daniel.strout@ee.doe.gov

Jim Taylor
NH Office of State Planning &
  Energy Programs
57 Regional Drive, Suite 3
Concord, NH  03301
Tel 603-271-8009
Fax 603-271-2615
Email james.taylor@nh.gov

Dean Zias
New York City Energy Smart Communities
379 Dekalb Avenue
Brooklyn, NY  11205
Tel 718-399-4416
Fax 718-636-3709
Email dzias@pratt.edu
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